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Credit Union  State Assets Attendee Email Address 

Affinity Plus Federal Credit Union MN  $2,063,590,637  Julie Cosgrove jcosgrove@affinityplus.org 

Andrews Federal Credit Union MD  $1,528,090,256  Damita Robinson drobinson@andrewsfcu.org 

Ardent Credit Union PA  $645,881,713  Mary Hoffman mary.hoffman@ardentcu.org 

Arlington Community Federal Credit Union VA  $294,146,995  Amy Thomas athomas@arlingtoncu.org 

Bellco Credit Union CO  $4,023,046,464  Carrie Fredenburg cfredenburg@bellco.org 

Blue Federal Credit Union WY  $964,109,139  Bruce Brady bbrady@bluefcu.com 

Blue Federal Credit Union WY  $964,109,139  Stacy Maatman smaatman@bluefcu.com 

Canvas Credit Union CO  $2,288,997,413  Edie Mitchell ediem@canvas.org 

Charlotte Metro Credit Union NC  $468,496,669  Ann Robbins ann@cmcu.org 

CommunityAmerica Credit Union KS  $2,571,441,418  Colleen Browne cbrowne@cacu.com 

Credit Union Of Colorado Federal Credit Union CO  $1,479,580,687  Kamela Pancroft pancroft@cuofco.org 

LGE Community Credit Union GA  $1,243,877,289  Carol Wagner carolw@lgeccu.org 

Partners Federal Credit Union CA  $1,635,667,950  Keith Smith keith.smith@partnersfcu.org 

SchoolsFirst Federal Credit Union CA $14,118,974,703  Julia Sohn jsohn@schoolsfirstfcu.org 

Tucson Federal Credit Union AZ  $434,798,907  Trish Kordas tkordas@tucsonfcu.com 

UniWyo Federal Credit Union WY  $313,744,153  Jason Cortney jason.cortney@uniwyo.com 

Callahan & Associates DC  Alix Patterson alix@callahan.com 

Callahan & Associates DC   Alexandra Selby agekas@callahan.com 

Callahan & Associates DC   Victoria Taylor vtaylor@callahan.com 
 

 

 

 

 

 


